

PACHET BUNURI PT. INTRETINERE SI FUNCTIONARE

I.D.: 71699696

Data publicarii	25.07.22	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 281,25 RON - 281,25 RON

Descriere: FURTUN DUS 200CM W45 FERRO (BUC) 3ADW45 3.0 26.890 80.67 15.33 96.00 RACORD WC EXTENSIBIL A97 ALCAPLAST (BUC) 3ACA97 3.0 22.520 67.56 12.84 80.40 PROFIL TRECERE 2.7M BRONZ S65 (BUC) 3ABS65BR.2.7M 1.0 54.620 54.62 10.38 65.00 RACORD WC FLEX FI110*231*500MM W231500 (BUC) 3ACW231500 3.0 13.950 41.85 7.95 49.80 SILICON SANITAR TR 300ML SOUDAL (BUC) 3CA103217 1.0 22.690 22.69 4.31 27.00 BANDA IZOLATOARE 19*20M C1921 CORONA (BUC) 3GEC1921 1.0 3.780 3.78 0.72 4.50 BANDA IZOLATOARE 19MM*20M ALB 3GEF61921 EMOS (BUC) 3GEF61921 1.0 3.360 3.36 0.64 4.00 BANDA IZOLATOARE 20M NEAGRA F61922 ELDA (BUC) 3GEF61922 1.0 3.360 3.36 0.64 4.00 BANDA IZOLATOARE 19MM*20M ALBASTRU 3GEF61924 EMOS (BUC) 3GEF61924 1.0 3.360 3.36 0.64 4.00
